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_ Name E-mail Organisation Country | Participation Signed |
Austrian Federal Economic TOBB
Christian Mand| christian.mandi@wko.at Chamber Austria Brussels N
VOKA - Chamber of X
Luc Van Commerce and Industry TOBB nmwlsﬁ\u\\.l . /
Looveren luc.vanlooveren@voka.be Antwerp-Waasland Belgium Brussels i
Federation of Belgian TOBB %
Veerle Geeraerts | vgeeraerts@belgianchambers.be Chambers of Commerce Belgium Brussels |
Bulgarian Chamber of
Dimitar Paunov projects3@bcci.bg Commerce and Industry Bulgaria Video
Gabriela
Dimitrova .dimitrova@bcci.bg Bulgarian CCI Bulgaria Video e
Croatian Chamber of TOBB ( “\. Y7 w«v\
Lahorka Ropac Iropac@hgk.hr Economy Croatia Brussels |\ /7~ \A.
Alena Czech Chamber of Czech TOBB __ wﬁ&
Mastantuono alena.mastantuono@cebre.cz Commerce Republic Brussels \_ .w\ ft .
TOBB
Dirk Vantyghem | vantyghem@eurochambres.eu EUROCHAMBRES EU Brussels —
TOBB
Ines Briard briard@eurochambres.eu EUROCHAMBRES EU Brussels E
Gonzague CCI France - Brussels TOBB
BOUHOURS 'g.bouhours@ccifrance.fr Office France Brussels
m.beyet@auvergne-rhone-
BEYET alpes.cci.fr | CCI Auvergne Rhone Alpes | France Video
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CAUX Pascale pcaux@cci-paris-idf.fr CCI Paris lle-de-France France Video
Apostolina
TSALTAMPASI support3@oecon.gr Chamber of Chalkidiki Greece Video
_ Hungarian Chamber of TOBB %r\r.b.\ .
Tamas Kocsondi | heci.bxl@skynet.be Commerce and Industry Hungary Brussels
Federation of Israeli
Naama Myers naamam@chamber.org.il Chambers of Commerce Israel Video :
stefano.dessi@unioncamere- TOBB &4 | Wv \
Stefano Dessi europa.eu Unioncamere Europa Italy Brussels AN
Malta Chamber of
Commerce Enterprise and TOBB
Daniel Debono ddebono@mbb.org.mt Industry Malta Brussels
Chamber of Commerce
and Industry of the
Ludmila Botosan | ludmila.botosan@chamber.md Republic of Moldova Moldova Video
Netherlands Chamber of
Cor Bekker cor.bekker@kvk.nl Commerce Netherlands | Interested
Polish Chamber of TOBB %ﬁ\\
Jerzy Drozdz jdrozdz@kig.p! Commerce Poland Brussels
Carmen Ayllon
Martinez carmen.ayllon@camara.es Chamber of Spain Spain Video
Chamber of Commerce of
Pablo Morales pablo.morales@camaradesevilla.com | Seville Spain Video
Madrid Chamber of
Rada Ivanova rada.ivanova@camaramadrid.es Commerce Spain Video
Carmen Aylién carmen.ayllon@camara.es Chamber of Spain Spain Video
CAMBRA DE COMERC
Amalia aquera@cambrasabadell.org DE SABADELL Spain Video
CARMEN Oviedo Chamber of
ROBLES crobles@camara-ovi.es Commerce Spain Video
Camara de Comercio de
Belén Mendoza proyectos@camaracompostela.com | Santiago de Compostela Spain Video

CIVIL SOCIETY SECTOR

0 o.e_...aS?

REn OF mﬂ,
1%"‘ 40 eaaﬁi".w

Toee




TOBB
Seval Iskender seval.iskender@tobb.org.tr TOBB Turkey Brussels

TOBB
Burcu Atilgan burcu.atiigan@tobb.org.tr TOBB Turkey Brussels
Mustafa TOBB \
Bayburtlu mustafa. bayburtlu@tobb.org.tr TOBB Turkey Brussels =

Permanent Delegation of TOBB __

Murat Kus mkus@ab.gov.ir Turkey to the EU Turkey Brussels

TOBB
Saygin Tozlu saygin.tozlu@cfcu.gov.tr CFCU Turkey Brussels

TOBB
Ela Yazici Ela.YAZICl@eeas.europa.eu EU Delegation Ankara Turkey Brussels

TOBB
Hasan Guven hasan.guven@tobb.org.tr TOBB Brussels Office Turkey Brussels
Anastasiia The Ukrainian Chamber of
Kozhura pa@ucci.org.ua Commerce and Industry Ukraine Video
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